HAYWARD CITY COUNCIL

RESOLUTION NO. 18-

Introduced by Council Member _____

RESOLUTION CONFIRMING THE APPOINTMENT AND REAPPOINTMENT OF MEMBERS OF THE HAYWARD YOUTH COMMISSION

BE IT RESOLVED that the City Council of the City of Hayward does hereby confirm the appointment of the below-named persons as members of the Hayward Youth Commission, for the terms as designated.

MEMBERG				TERM
MEMBERS	STATUS	SCHOOL	SUCCEEDS	EXPIRES
Danna Chavarria-Cruz	New Appointment	Leadership	Raveena Atwal	6/30/2019
Yacira Correa	New Appointment	Undecided	Gerardo Barcenas	6/30/2019
Celena Johnson	New Appointment	CSUEB	Maya Branco	6/30/2019
Erandi Rodriguez	New Appointment	Hayward	Vivian Phung	6/30/2019
Jocimara Alejandre	New Appointment	King	Anisha Ali	6/30/2020
Francisco Chavez	New Appointment	Leadership	Keziah Aurin	6/30/2020
Harnoor Gill	New Appointment	Tennyson	Jarrold Esteves	6/30/2020
Fatima Lopez	New Appointment	Silver Oak	Cuauhtemoc Gonzalez	6/30/2020
Jorge Mazariegos	New Appointment	Ochoa	Sofia Herrera-Padilla	6/30/2020
Arianna Mendoza	New Appointment	Winton	Andrew Herrera Romero	6/30/2020
William Misinale	New Appointment	Crosspoint	Colleen Naywaran	6/30/2020
Camilla San Juan	New Appointment	Impact	Karla Raiz-Anaya	6/30/2020
Kaili Spooner	New Appointment	Moreau	Surpreet Thiara	6/30/2020
Amanda Wei	New Appointment	Moreau	Felicity Usac	6/30/2020
ALTERNATES	STATUS	SCHOOL		TERM EXPIRES
Yessenia Cohetero	New Appointment	Mt. Eden		6/30/2019
Hugo Corona	New Appointment	Chabot		6/30/2019
Alessandra Eiras	New Appointment	King		6/30/2019
Joshua Linares	New Appointment	Tennyson		6/30/2019
Lizbeth Martinez	New Appointment	Mt. Eden		6/30/2019
Ellette Mendall	New Appointment	Leadership		6/30/2019
Dustin Shumate	New Appointment	Silver Oak		6/30/2019
Darien West	New Appointment	O'Dowd		6/30/2019
Mainyanna West	New Appointment	Redwood		6/30/2019

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Council of the City of Hayward does hereby confirm the reappointment of the below-named persons as members of the Hayward Youth Commission, for the terms as designated.

MEMBERS	STATUS	SCHOOL	TERM EXPIRES
Briseida Ayala	Reappointment	Mt. Eden	6/30/2020
Kimberly Babasa	Reappointment	Mt. Eden	6/30/2020
Myles McGee	Reappointment	Tennyson	6/30/2020
Leslie Sanchez	Reappointment	Mt. Eden	6/30/2020
Samara Sanders	Reappointment	Mt. Eden	6/30/2020

IN COUNCIL, HAYWARD, CALIFORNIA , 2018

ADOPTED BY THE FOLLOWING VOTE:

- AYES: COUNCIL MEMBERS: MAYOR:
- NOES: COUNCIL MEMBERS:
- ABSTAIN: COUNCIL MEMBERS:
- ABSENT: COUNCIL MEMBERS:

ATTEST: _____

City Clerk of the City of Hayward

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

City Attorney of the City of Hayward